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 Show Results  
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Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
v
e

n
t 

No. Name 

5 Tracy May Men's Bodybuilding 

50 Tara Woodberry Women's Figure 

13 Israel Campa 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

31 Juan Nava Men's Physique 

8 Staci Sabori Women's Physique 

59 Brooklyn Whitlow Woman's Bikini 

   

Women's Fitness Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Kella Price 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Ernest Atkins 1 



2 Tyler Bohne 2 

   

Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

118 Edward Solomon 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

4 Sean Doolan 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Bantam 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Ernest Atkins 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

5 Tracy May 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

6 Matthew Maguire 1 



4 Sean Doolan 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

7 Gabe McLure 1 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

8 Staci Sabori 1 

9 Natalie Siegal 2 

   

Men's Classic Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

10 Kenneth Kassa 1 

11 Jeffrey Zucek 2 

118 Edward Solomon 3 

   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 Jeffrey Zucek 1 

   
  



   

Men's Classic Physique  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

13 Israel Campa 1 

6 Matthew Maguire 2 

11 Jeffrey Zucek 3 

14 Manual Padilla 4 

   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

15 Nick Ramirez 1 

20 Trevor Henderson 2 

19 Tyler Freeman 3 

17 Gunnar Osterman 4 

16 Tyler Raab 5 

18 Benjamin Pensyl 6 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

24 Mckenneth Woodberry 1 

27 Qualario Brown 2 

22 Edguardo Mojica 3 

26 Charles Bann 4 

25 Ray Garner 5 

21 Sam Buot 6 

23 Kim Maerowitz 7 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Masters 47+   

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

30 Leo Brown 1 

21 Sam Buot 2 

29 Gabriel Pineda 3 

23 Kim Maerowitz 4 

28 Bill Bermudez 5 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

31 Juan Nava 1 

34 Jordan Pozniak 2 

117 Michael Fraire 3 

24 Mckenneth Woodberry 4 

35 Tavaris Hogan 5 

33 Daniel Pedraza 6 

32 Sean Diss 7 

16 Tyler Raab 8 

21 Sam Buot 9 

18 Benjamin Pensyl 10 

28 Bill Bermudez 10 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

41 Jonathan Maytes 1 

38 Tyler Johnson 2 

27 Qualario Brown 3 

20 Trevor Henderson 4 

37 Timothy Githens 5 

39 Kamal Din 6 

26 Charles Bann 7 

36 Steven Delfin 8 

40 Michael Groves 9 

23 Kim Maerowitz 10 

   

Men's Physique  Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

31 Juan Nava 1 

15 Nick Ramirez 2 

43 Pirun Hing 3 

34 Jordan Pozniak 4 

117 Michael Fraire 5 

32 Sean Diss 6 

35 Tavaris Hogan 7 

22 Edguardo Mojica 8 

42 Roderick Harris 9 

21 Sam Buot 10 

   
  



   

Men's Physique  Class B  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

41 Jonathan Maytes 1 

44 Alexander Malinovskiy 2 

45 EJ Cordova 3 

24 Mckenneth Woodberry 4 

33 Daniel Pedraza 5 

46 Travis Carlton 6 

16 Tyler Raab 7 

25 Ray Garner 8 

   

Men's Physique  Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

38 Tyler Johnson 1 

20 Trevor Henderson 2 

37 Timothy Githens 3 

27 Qualario Brown 4 

40 Michael Groves 5 

26 Charles Bann 6 

30 Leo Brown 7 

36 Steven Delfin 8 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

50 Tara Woodberry 1 

51 Brandy Stenzel 2 

47 Karen Young 3 

48 Celia Alosi 4 

49 Rachel Weller 5 

52 Susan Herrera 6 

   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

52 Susan Herrera 1 

54 Debra Coiro Meyer 2 

53 Dawn Ahearn 3 

   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

50 Tara Woodberry 1 

47 Karen Young 2 

58 Krystle Unruh 3 

57 Erin Cheatwood 4 

48 Celia Alosi 5 

55 Dana Tate 6 

56 Natalie Scott-Cavalieri 7 

52 Susan Herrera 8 

53 Dawn Ahearn 9 

54 Debra Coiro Meyer 10 



49 Rachel Weller 10 

   

Women's Figure Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

50 Tara Woodberry 1 

116 Adrianne Rins 2 

47 Karen Young 3 

51 Brandy Stenzel 4 

58 Krystle Unruh 5 

48 Celia Alosi 6 

55 Dana Tate 7 

57 Erin Cheatwood 8 

56 Natalie Scott-Cavalieri 9 

49 Rachel Weller 10 

   

Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

59 Brooklyn Whitlow 1 

61 Holland Harward 2 

63 Tara Gorman 3 

62 Kyiana-Elizabeth Echiverri 4 

60 Kayleigh Farrington 5 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

64 Martha Flores 1 

71 Necole Kane 2 

70 Helen Czaplewski 3 

67 Sarah Koger 4 

74 Jennifer Bann 5 

69 Kelly Bugbee 6 

68 Noel Moeckel 7 

66 Samantha Coffman 8 

65 Cheryl Schaaf 9 

73 Tricia Zacchini 10 

72 Susan Gastineau 10 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

75 Sherri Lund 1 

78 Shannon Taylor 2 

81 Jennifer Lynn 3 

76 Jenny Rasso 4 

82 Danielle Bryant 5 

79 Kati Walker 6 

80 Shannon Malecha 7 

83 Teressa McCluskey 8 

84 Ivette Pfenning 9 

77 Sarah Kist 10 

1 Kella Price 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

86 Marilyn Nieves 1 

85 Nikki Valentine 2 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

88 Brenna Castro 1 

89 LeKenya Marie 2 

91 Christina Mae Lee 3 

87 Claudia Medina 4 

92 Elicia Vasquez 5 

93 Samantha Spector 6 

68 Noel Moeckel 7 

74 Jennifer Bann 8 

60 Kayleigh Farrington 9 

90 Melissa Montoya 10 

85 Nikki Valentine 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

95 Tara Waltz 1 

64 Martha Flores 2 

97 Sonia Castillon 3 

96 Ariel Masterson 4 

94 Irayda Flores 5 

69 Kelly Bugbee 6 

70 Helen Czaplewski 7 

62 Kyiana-Elizabeth Echiverri 8 

65 Cheryl Schaaf 9 

73 Tricia Zacchini 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

101 Sara Haws 1 

98 Kylie Holliday 2 

104 Becky Smith 3 

106 Morgan Betancourt 4 

103 Genesis Fisher 5 

67 Sarah Koger 6 

102 Roxanne Frilot 7 

99 Charlotte Lansky 8 

100 Shawna Glazier 9 

66 Samantha Coffman 10 

105 Monica Skonieczny 10 

77 Sarah Kist 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

109 Brittany White 1 

61 Holland Harward 2 

78 Shannon Taylor 3 

108 Kristin Hazak 4 

63 Tara Gorman 5 

107 Amber Weeden 6 

82 Danielle Bryant 7 

76 Jenny Rasso 8 

84 Ivette Pfenning 9 

1 Kella Price 10 

   

Women's Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

88 Brenna Castro 1 

89 LeKenya Marie 2 

87 Claudia Medina 3 

92 Elicia Vasquez 4 

93 Samantha Spector 5 

110 Andrea Wilderom 6 

74 Jennifer Bann 7 

68 Noel Moeckel 8 

90 Melissa Montoya 9 

72 Susan Gastineau 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

111 Rachel Racer 1 

95 Tara Waltz 2 

91 Christina Mae Lee 3 

71 Necole Kane 4 

97 Sonia Castillon 5 

62 Kyiana-Elizabeth Echiverri 6 

69 Kelly Bugbee 7 

65 Cheryl Schaaf 8 

94 Irayda Flores 9 

73 Tricia Zacchini 10 

   

Women's Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

59 Brooklyn Whitlow 1 

113 Kayla Kershner 2 

114 Nauni Seals 3 

115 Taylor Novack 4 

112 Simone Knight 5 

96 Ariel Masterson 6 

106 Morgan Betancourt 7 

101 Sara Haws 8 

99 Charlotte Lansky 9 

70 Helen Czaplewski 10 

66 Samantha Coffman 10 

67 Sarah Koger 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

104 Becky Smith 1 

98 Kylie Holliday 2 

63 Tara Gorman 3 

102 Roxanne Frilot 4 

103 Genesis Fisher 5 

83 Teressa McCluskey 6 

100 Shawna Glazier 7 

76 Jenny Rasso 8 

105 Monica Skonieczny 9 

   

Women's Bikini Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

109 Brittany White 1 

78 Shannon Taylor 2 

75 Sherri Lund 3 

81 Jennifer Lynn 4 

108 Kristin Hazak 5 

82 Danielle Bryant 6 

80 Shannon Malecha 7 

107 Amber Weeden 8 

84 Ivette Pfenning 9 

 


